Parker’s MaxGuard high capacity cartridge product line
provides a cost effective alternative to bag media or standard
2-1/2 inch cartridges for high flow applications. Each
MaxGuard cartridge has a 6” (152 mm) nominal outside
diameter and can handle flows up to 20cu m/hr, significantly
reducing the number of cartridges required for large flow
applications.
MaxGuard cartridges are available in polypropylene, cellulose

100	 10.0	 µm
150	 15.0	 µm
700	 70.0	 µm
1000	  100.0	µm
Filter Media
Filter Media
Filter Media
Polypropylene
Cellulose
Nomex
			  Micron Rating at Various Efficiencies
	Cartridge	 99.8%	 99.9%	 99%	 98%	 95%
	 Code
CELLULOSE
MXGC020	 2	 1.6	 0.4	 0.2	 >0.1
MXGC100	 10	 6	 1.4	 0.5	 >0.2
MXGC150	 15	 11	 3	 1.5	 >0.6
MXGC700	 70	 53	 8.5	 3	 >0.5
POLYPROPYLENE
MXGP005	 0.5	 0.4	 0.2	 >0.2	 >0.1
MXGP020	 2	 1.4	 0.4	 0.2	 >0.1
MXGP050	 5	 3.8	 1.2	 0.3	 >0.1
MXGP100	 10	 7	 3	 0.9	 >0.2
MXGP200	 20	 18	 5	 2	 >0.2
MXGP400	 40	 23	 18	 8	 >0.7
NOMEX
MXGN1000	 100	 91	 83	 64	 35
*Viton is a registered trademark of E.I. DuPont de Nemours & Co., Inc
Parker domnick hunter has a continuous policy of product development and although the Company
reserves the right to change specifications, it attempts to keep customers informed of any alterations.
This publication is for general information only and customers are requested to contact our Process